KKS International Women's Day Awards for the Year 2023

*8th March - International Women's Day is a global day celebrating women's social, economic, cultural, and political achievements. *

Karnataka Kayastha Samaj (KKS) is blessed to have many committed women since its inception, who have contributed a lot to bring KK Samaj to where it stands today. These women also continue to excel in their chosen fields. It is time to appreciate their work and honour them with the title - POWER WOMEN of KK Samaj.

Selection criteria

- Contribution to KK Samaj
- Visibility among members of KK Samaj
- Individual expertise in a chosen field
- Existing KK Samaj members

KK Samaj EC is pleased to honour the following lady members as POWER WOMEN of the KK Samaj (KKS) family on International Women's Day, today.

Categories

Art

- Mrs. Poonam Saxena
- Mrs. Vandana Dayal

Business

- Mrs. Anita Srivastava
- Mrs. Raj Mathur

Cultural

- Mrs. Anjana Nigam
- Mrs Baljit Saxena
- Mrs Deepa Mathur
- Mrs. Kiran Srivastav

Entrepreneurship

- Mrs. Malini Mathur
- Mrs. Shobha Lal

Leadership

- Mrs. Anupam Saxena
- Mrs. Punam Bahadur
- Mrs. Kiran Rawar

Literary

Dr. Usha Shrivastava

Technology

- Mrs. Ritu Karidhal

Women Empowerment

- Dr. Deepa Srivastava

PS: The categories and names of Power Women in each category are in alphabetical order.